
1 LMBAIRU

2 DEEIINO LABRUM H7  22 22

3 ACIIOOR DENIE I6  20 42

4 FAHAPIT COUROI 11F 23 65

5 NEPNTUY FATIHA 12A 36 101

6 PNTUETX YEN 13B 41 142

7 ENGMEOS PEUX 10K 39 181

8 HLAAOSS MANEGEONS 8G  86 267

9 IALCESU XHOSAS N10 36 303

10 FEKPOMT ECLUSAIS O1  83 386

11 RLVIERV TEK N4  67 453

12 ENGRISU REVIF A8  33 486

13 JDAEMIR INSURGES 15G 83 569

14 IFBAMTT JARDES 13I 44 613

15 EWBAM[Z FITTA J2  23 636

16 QBELT[Z WIMAx 3I  48 684

17 QBDTTE[ LAYEZ B11 48 732

18 TEQBLSV DZETa 15A 45 777

19 NBSNOOV LOQUETE M7  30 807

20 AONUNUV BOAS L1  18 825

21 LPNNIRU VOUTAS 4G  24 849

22 ENLNR PIU 14G 21 870

LE 13F 14 884

Coup

samedi 8 janvier 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


